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SINo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

All India Rank

10

45

47

60

92

124

132

162

185

192

204

218

239

280

288

298

302

312

317

360

475

499

533

654

662

691

741

Admit Card No

454751293

465731415

439711617

454761360

478711440

415712200

454761410

445711255

463712136

465711190

458711709

490712381

437711825

454761115

440711777

447712006

454751445

408711428

454761421

454761026

468712517

454761029

465711165

490712375

454751139

454761214

454751307

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC-UP
EWS-UP
OBC-UP
OBC-UP
OBC-UP
OBC-UP
OBC-UP
OBC-UP

OBC-UP

Horizontal
Reservations

W

= £ £ = =

=

CDP-UP

PWD

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

All India Rank

742
861
881
947
965
1023
1071
1073
1100
1205
1732
1738
1948
2066
2389
2751
2774
3021
5286
5892

15615

Admit Card No

465721425

481711398

468712524

465741407

454761011

454761106

454761014

468712495

454761258

490712325

454761381

402712056

454761046

454761297

454761354

445711253

445711239

454761170

466711508

454761408

427712108

Vertical Reservation

OBC-UP

EWS-UP

General

EWS-UP

OBC-UP

OBC-UP

OBC-UP

EWS-UP

OBC-UP

OBC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

SC-UP

General

ST-UP

SC-UP

Horizontal
Reservations

W

CDP-UP*

PWD*

DFF-UP*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant




Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 20 312 312
EWS of Uttar Pradesh (EWS-UP) 4 1073 15
Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh (SC-UP) 10 3169 39
Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh (ST-UP) 1 5892 1

Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh (OBC-UP) 13 1205 45

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 10 > **
Person With Disability (PWD) 2 5286 31
Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence 2 881 5

personnel of UP either retired or killed (CDP-UP)

Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh (DFF-UP) 1 > >

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-UP : EWS of Uttar Pradesh, OBC-UP : Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh,

SC-UP : Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh, ST-UP : Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability,
CDP-UP : Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence personnel of UP either retired or killed,

DFF-UP : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



