



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya National Law University (RMLNLU), Lucknow

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	3169	454761169	SC-UP	

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - PG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	10	454751293	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
2	45	465731415	General		Provisionaly Admitted
3	47	439711617	General		Provisionaly Admitted
4	60	454761360	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
5	92	478711440	General		Provisionaly Admitted
6	124	415712200	General		Provisionaly Admitted
7	132	454761410	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
8	162	445711255	General		Provisionaly Admitted
9	185	463712136	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
10	192	465711190	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
11	204	458711709	General		Provisionaly Admitted
12	218	490712381	General		Provisionaly Admitted
13	239	437711825	General		Provisionaly Admitted
14	280	454761115	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
15	288	440711777	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
16	298	447712006	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
17	302	454751445	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
18	312	408711428	General	W	Provisionaly Admitted
19	317	454761421	SC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
20	360	454761026	EWS-UP	CDP-UP	Provisionaly Admitted
21	475	468712517	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
22	499	454761029	OBC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
23	533	465711165	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
24	654	490712375	OBC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
25	662	454751139	OBC-UP	PWD	Provisionaly Admitted
26	691	454761214	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
27	741	454751307	OBC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
28	742	465721425	OBC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
29	861	481711398	EWS-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
30	881	468712524	General	CDP-UP*	Provisionaly Admitted
31	947	465741407	EWS-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
32	965	454761011	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
33	1023	454761106	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
34	1071	454761014	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
35	1073	468712495	EWS-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
36	1100	454761258	OBC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
37	1205	490712325	OBC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
38	1732	454761381	SC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
39	1738	402712056	SC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
40	1948	454761046	SC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
41	2066	454761297	SC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
42	2389	454761354	SC-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
43	2751	445711253	SC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
44	2774	445711239	SC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
45	3021	454761170	SC-UP	W	Provisionaly Admitted
46	5286	466711508	General	PWD*	Provisionaly Admitted
47	5892	454761408	ST-UP		Provisionaly Admitted
48	15615	427712108	SC-UP	DFF-UP*	Vacant

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	20	312	312
EWS of Uttar Pradesh (EWS-UP)	4	1073	15
Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh (SC-UP)	10	3169	39
Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh (ST-UP)	1	5892	1
Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh (OBC-UP)	13	1205	45
Horizontals Reservation			
Women (W)	10	**	**
Person With Disability (PWD)	2	5286	31
Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence personnel of UP either retired or killed (CDP-UP)	2	881	5
Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh (DFF-UP)	1	**	**

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS-UP** : EWS of Uttar Pradesh, **OBC-UP** : Other Backward Class of Uttar Pradesh,

SC-UP : Scheduled Caste of Uttar Pradesh, **ST-UP** : Scheduled Tribe of Uttar Pradesh, **W** : Women, **PWD** : Person With Disability,

CDP-UP : Sons/daughters of defence personnel deployed in UP or defence personnel of UP either retired or killed,

DFF-UP : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Uttar Pradesh

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in